All cylinder valve outlets and connections are
designed and constructed to conform to the speci-
fications established by the Compressed Gas
Association (CGA).
The CGA connection standard numbers are fol-
lowed by a multipart, sequentially listed descriptive
code. This code generally includes:
• outside diameter of valve threads

DISS Connections
DISS connections Y99-DISS(###)VCR
Ordering Information
Product Product Number
Cylinder Valve Fitting Specifications
Brass, Brass Chrome, Stainless Steel, Monel®
Fitting Specifications MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT
E
quipm
ent
Specialty Gas Equipment
E
quipm
ent
Brass/Nickel Plated
Cylinder Valve Fitting Specifications
CGA - Yoke Fittings
Fitting SpecificationsMISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT
Ordering Information
CGA YokeCommon Service
870 Medical Oxygen 3,000 psig Y99-870C15
890 Medical Oxygen Mixes 3,000 psig Y99-890C15
930 Medical Helium 3,000 psig Y99-930C15
940 Medical Carbon Dioxide 3,000 psig Y99-940C15
960 Medical Nitrogen 3,000 psig Y99-960C15
973 Medical Mixes 3,000 psig Y99-973C15
Cont.
CGA and DISS Washers
DISS Nickel Washer Y99-DISSW4
PTFE Washer Y99-(CGA)W5, Y99-705W for CGA 705
Fiber Washer Y99-(CGA)W6
Lead Washer Y99-(CGA)W7
Copper Washer Y99-(CGA)W8
PCTFE Washer Y99-(CGA)W9
Yoke Washer Y99-YOKEWASHER
DISS Aluminum Washer Y99-DISSWA
Hand Tight Washer Y99-(CGA)HTOR
Ordering Information
Product Product Number
Ordering Information
CGA
Washer
Common Service Nut, Nipple & Washer Set
632 Silane 3,000 psig Y99-DISS632 Y99-DISSW4
634 Chlorine 3,000 psig Y99-DISS634 Y99-DISSW4
636 Hydrogen Chloride 3,000 psig Y99-DISS363 Y99-DISSW4
640 NF3 3,000 psig Y99-DISS640 Y99-DISSW4
712 Nitrous Oxide 3,000 psig Y99-DISS712 Y99-DISSW4
714 Oxygen 3,000 psig Y99-DISS714 Y99-DISSW4
716 SF6 3,000 psig Y99-DISS716 Y99-DISSW4
718 Inert 3,000 psig Y99-DISS718 Y99-DISSW4
720 Ammonia 3,000 psig Y99-DISS720 Y99-DISSW4
724 Flammables 3,000 psig Y99-DISS724 Y99-DISSW4
728 Chlorine 3,000 psig Y99-DISS728 Y99-DISSW4
Stainless Steel
CGA - DISS Fittings
Specialty Gas Equipment
Cylinder Valve Fitting Specifications Cont. Fitting Specifications MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT